Helena High

Softball

2023-24

Date
Mar. 23
Mar. 23
Mar. 29
Mar. 30
Apr. 2
Apr. 2
Apr. 6
Apr.8
Apr. 13
Apr. 13
Apr. 15
Apr. 20
Apr. 25
Apr. 27
Apr. 30
May. 4
May. 4
May. 9
May. 11
May. 14
May. 16

Team
Skyview
West
Belgrade
Gallatin
GFH
CMR
Butte
Sentinel
Glacier
Flathead
Hellgate
Big Sky
Capital High
Crossover
Butte
Flathead
Glacier
Hellgate
Capital High
Big Sky
Sentinel

May 23-25 State

H/A
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Belgrade
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Belgrade

Varsity
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.
12/2
3:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

v
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:00 PM
5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

pm
5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p-m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Second game each date will not start before scheduled time. If first game
runs Jong, second game will start 15 minutes after final out of firstgame



