Helena High Softball 2023-24				
Date	Team	H/A	Varsity	JV
Mar. 23	Skyview	Home	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
Mar. 23	West	Home	5:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Mar. 29	Belgrade	Home	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Mar. 30	Gallatin	Away	12:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
Apr. 2	GFH	Away	3:00 p.m.	3:00 PM
Apr. 2	CMR	Away	5:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Apr. 6	Butte	Home	11:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
Apr.8	Sentinel	Away	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Apr. 13	Glacier	Home	12:00 p.m.	12:00 p.m.
Apr. 13	Flathead	Home	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
Apr. 15	Hellgate	Home	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Apr. 20	Big Sky	Home	11:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
Apr. 25	Capital High	Away	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
Apr. 27	Crossover	Belgrade	12/2 pm	
Apr. 30	Butte	Away	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
May. 4	Flathead	Away	12:00 p.m.	12:00 p.m.
May. 4	Glacier	Away	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
May. 9	Hellgate	Away	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
May. 11	Capital High	Home	11:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.
May. 14	Big Sky	Away	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
May. 16	Sentinel	Home	3:00 p.m.	5:00 p.m.
May 23-25 State		Belgrade		

1.145

10.1

Second game each date will not start before scheduled time. If first game runs long, second game will start 15 minutes after final out of first game